
June 2016 registration assessment performance data- October 2016 

 

 

 

June 2016 registration assessment performance data  

The following data shows the pass rate of candidates who sat the GPhC registration assessment for the 

first time in June 2016, according to training provider. Please note that: 

 Where a candidate has trained with more than one provider, their results are included in figure for 

the training provider they spent the most time with. 

 Training providers with less than 13 candidates have been combined into ‘Other’ to avoid identifying 

individual candidates. 

 ‘Cohens’ data includes Gorgemead Ltd and Marsh (Bolton) Limited. 

 ‘Day Lewis’ includes Day Lewis Plc, ABC Drug Stores Ltd, AMG Healthcare Limited, Tayzana Ltd, Day 

Lewis Chemists Ltd and H Carson Limited. 

 ‘Well’ Includes Bestway National Chemists Limited, Bestway Panacea Healthcare Limited and West 

Midlands Co-operative Chemists Ltd. 

June 2016 registration assessment first attempt candidates’ percentage pass rate 

by training provider: data 

Training provider Pass Rate (%) Number of candidates 

Barts Health NHS Trust 100.0 13 

Boots UK Limited 97.5 362 

Cohens 96.3 27 

Day Lewis 98.3 57 

Guy's & St. Thomas' Hospital NHS Trust 100.0 15 

H A McParland Ltd 100.0 15 

Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust 100.0 18 

Kings College Hospital NHS Foundation 
Trust 

100.0 15 

Lloyds Pharmacy Ltd 98.5 137 

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde 100.0 14 

North West London Hospital NHS Trust 100.0 13 

Paydens 94.1 17 

PCT Healthcare Limited 100.0 18 

Superdrug Stores Plc 100.0 18 

Tesco Stores Ltd 100.0 13 

The Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust 100.0 17 

Kamsons Pharmacy 100.0 18 

Well 100.0 40 

X-Pharm Ltd 100.0 13 

Other 95.0 1773 

  



June 2016 registration assessment performance data- October 2016 

 

June 2016 registration assessment first attempt candidates’ percentage pass rate 

by training provider 

 

 

 

100.0% 

97.5% 

96.3% 

98.3% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

98.5% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

94.1% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

95.0% 

90.0% 92.0% 94.0% 96.0% 98.0% 100.0%

Barts Health NHS Trust

Boots UK Limited

Cohens

Day Lewis

Guy's & St. Thomas' Hospital NHS Trust

H A McParland Ltd

Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust

Kings College Hospital NHS Foundation…

Lloyds Pharmacy Ltd

NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde

North West London Hospital NHS Trust

Paydens

PCT Healthcare Limited

Superdrug Stores Plc

Tesco Stores Ltd

The Leeds Teaching Hosptials NHS Trust

Kamsons Pharmacy

Well

X-Pharm Ltd

Other


