June 2016 registration assessment performance data

The following data shows the pass rate of candidates who sat the GPhC registration assessment for the first time in June 2016, according to training provider. Please note that:

- Where a candidate has trained with more than one provider, their results are included in figure for the training provider they spent the most time with.
- Training providers with less than 13 candidates have been combined into 'Other' to avoid identifying individual candidates.
- 'Cohens' data includes Gorgemead Ltd and Marsh (Bolton) Limited.
- 'Day Lewis' includes Day Lewis Plc, ABC Drug Stores Ltd, AMG Healthcare Limited, Tayzana Ltd, Day Lewis Chemists Ltd and H Carson Limited.
- 'Well' Includes Bestway National Chemists Limited, Bestway Panacea Healthcare Limited and West Midlands Co-operative Chemists Ltd.

June 2016 registration assessment first attempt candidates' percentage pass rate by training provider: data

Training provider	Pass Rate (%)	Number of candidates
Barts Health NHS Trust	100.0	13
Boots UK Limited	97.5	362
Cohens	96.3	27
Day Lewis	98.3	57
Guy's & St. Thomas' Hospital NHS Trust	100.0	15
H A McParland Ltd	100.0	15
Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust	100.0	18
Kings College Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	100.0	15
Lloyds Pharmacy Ltd	98.5	137
NHS Greater Glasgow & Clyde	100.0	14
North West London Hospital NHS Trust	100.0	13
Paydens	94.1	17
PCT Healthcare Limited	100.0	18
Superdrug Stores Plc	100.0	18
Tesco Stores Ltd	100.0	13
The Leeds Teaching Hospitals NHS Trust	100.0	17
Kamsons Pharmacy	100.0	18
Well	100.0	40
X-Pharm Ltd	100.0	13
Other	95.0	1773

June 2016 registration assessment first attempt candidates' percentage pass rate by training provider

